Name:____________      Due Date: Monday September 22, 2014
Part of your homework is to read 20-30 minutes each day.  Please keep track of time you read at home, along with what you read.  Bring this paper back to school on Monday.  

Monday    9/15/14


________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Tuesday 9 /16/14

     ________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Wednesday
9/17/14
     
________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Thursday   9/18/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Friday
   9/19/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Saturday     9/20/14             ________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Sunday
      9/21/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Parent’s Signature _________________________
Name:____________      Due Date: Monday September 29, 2014
Part of your homework is to read 20-30 minutes each day.  Please keep track of time you read at home, along with what you read.  Bring this paper back to school on Monday.  

Monday    9/22/14


________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Tuesday 9 /23/14

     ________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Wednesday
9/24/14
     
________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Thursday   9/25/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Friday
   9/26/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Saturday     9/27/14             ________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Sunday
      9/28/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Parent’s Signature _________________________
Name:____________      Due Date: Monday October 6, 2014

Part of your homework is to read 20-30 minutes each day.  Please keep track of time you read at home, along with what you read.  Bring this paper back to school on Monday.  

Monday    9/29/14


________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Tuesday 9 /30/14

     ________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Wednesday
10/1/14
     
________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Thursday   10/2/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Friday
   10/3/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Saturday    10/4/14             ________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Sunday
      10/5/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Parent’s Signature _________________________
Name:____________      Due Date: Monday October 13, 2014

Part of your homework is to read 20-30 minutes each day.  Please keep track of time you read at home, along with what you read.  Bring this paper back to school on Monday.  

Monday    10/6/14


________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Tuesday 10/7/14

     ________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Wednesday
10/8/14
     
________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Thursday   10/9/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Friday
   10/10/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Saturday    10/11/14             ________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Sunday
      10/12/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Parent’s Signature _________________________
Name:____________      Due Date: Monday October 20, 2014

Part of your homework is to read 20-30 minutes each day.  Please keep track of time you read at home, along with what you read.  Bring this paper back to school on Monday.  

Monday    10/13/14


________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Tuesday 10/14/14

     ________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Wednesday
10/15/14
     
________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Thursday   10/16/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Friday
   10/17/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Saturday    10/18/14             ________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Sunday
      10/19/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Parent’s Signature _________________________
Name:____________      Due Date: Monday October 27, 2014

Part of your homework is to read 20-30 minutes each day.  Please keep track of time you read at home, along with what you read.  Bring this paper back to school on Monday.  

Monday    10/20/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Tuesday 10/21/14

     ________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Wednesday
10/22/14
     
________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Thursday   10/23/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Friday
   10/24/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Saturday    10/25/14             ________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Sunday
      10/26/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Parent’s Signature _________________________
Name:____________      Due Date: Monday November 3 , 2014

Part of your homework is to read 20-30 minutes each day.  Please keep track of time you read at home, along with what you read.  Bring this paper back to school on Monday.  

Monday    10/27/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Tuesday 10/28/14

     ________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Wednesday
10/29/14
     
________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Thursday   10/30/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Friday
   10/31/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Saturday    11/1/14             ________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Sunday
      11/2/14

________ minutes

I read ____________________________.

Parent’s Signature _________________________
